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No. 都道府県

1 香川

1 香川

9 京都

13 大阪

18 宮崎

22 鳥取

22 鳥取

24 愛知

24 愛知

25 千葉

29 山口

31 愛媛

35 新潟

36 宮城
ー

36 宮城

40 島根

40 島根

40 島根

41 岐阜

42 高知
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】個体朝選手変更一覧
2025/7/278:40

学校名

尽誠学園

尽誠学園

京都文教
一

上宮

都城商

米子松蔭

米子松蔭

岡崎城西

岡崎城西

木更津総合

南陽工

済美

北越

東北

東北

松江工

松江工

松江工

県岐阜商

明徳義塾

変更前

大門登馬

関口光希

尾崎想太

濱中純誠

押川将也

山本蓮

山縣和喜

山田健太郎

丹羽真音

舘田陸斗

森田蒼

三宅堀太

伊藤智悠

大村怜央

高橋優斗

知野見陽太

曽田海里

荒川穂積

伊藤優壱

池畠優良

→ 変更後

→ 増田汰一

→ 伊藤陽聖

→ 和田温人

→ 小谷健

→ 松尾咲弥

→ 村尾育紀

→ 住田彰太

→ 五十畑暁斗

→ 下村瑛和

→ 道祖土滉樹

→ 森恋汰

→ 梅谷咲仁

→ 加藤玲音斗

→ 根津圭威士

→ 小林晴斗

→ 田中仁

→ 杉原慢翔

→ 葉末遼也

→ 長岡優月

→ 高橋稜
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No. 都道府県 学校名 変更前 → 変更後

42 高知 明徳義塾 黒瀬彰大 → 西山友晴

48 奈良 高田商 樋口大翔 → 高橋ヒカル
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